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EXHIBIT 5

NORTHFACE RESORT,
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A CONDOMINIUM AT WOODLAND HILLS

ESTIMATED

ANNUAL HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION FEES¥*

INSURANCE ON COMMON ELEMENTS
YARD MAINTENANCE

RUBBISH REMOVAL

SNOW REMOVAL

COMMON AREA ELECT&IC

POOL MAINTENANCE

=

MISCELLANEQUS

*Based on 44 units
Per Unit - $540 .
Per Unit/Per Month - $45

$6,600.00
4,400.00
3,850.00
3,300.00
2,612.00
1,650.00

1,375.00

$23,787.00




