EXHIBIT 5

NORTHFACE RESORT,

A CONDOMINIUM AT WOODLAND HILLS

ESTIMATED

ANNUAL HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION FEES*

INSURANCE ON COMMON ELEMEN	TS	\$6,600.00
YARD MAINTENANCE		4,400.00
RUBBISH REMOVAL		3,850.00
SNOW REMOVAL		3,300.00
COMMON AREA ELECTRIC		2,612.00
POOL MAINTENANCE		1,650.00
MISCELLANEOUS		1,375.00
	TOTAL:	\$23,787.00

^{*}Based on 44 units
Per Unit - \$540
Per Unit/Per Month - \$45